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ALEV Robotics Team

720p 60fps Camera
6 Brushless Motors

LED Lights  
  Transparent Housing

Robotic Arm

 
 

Z. Sueda Metinkale- CFO/Manager
 Nihan Koç- CFO/Manager

Orhan Barış Uzel- Software
Ege Akbaba- Pilot/Software

Paşan Sancak- Software
Kaan Taştepe- Mechatronic

Berk Kaytancı- CEO/Mechatronic
Ata Ağaoğlu- Mechatronic

Batuhan Çakır- Mechatronic
 
 

Features
Special Features Safety Features

LED Lights
No Sharp Edges

Kill Switch
Thruster Shrouds

Connectors
 
 
 

TURKEY
9260 km travelled

Total Cost: 1369 USD

 
Length: 483mm
Width: 330mm
Hight: 267mm

Weight: 8kg

110 h
140 h
100 h
720 h
60 h
50 h
720 h
720 h
60 h

Hours Spent

Total Hours Spent:     2680 h

Aziz Özdemir Keskinöz- Mentor

For 1 year (or less)

For 3 years }
of participation

in ALEV
Robotics

Range of Grade: 11. Grade
(17-18 years old)

approx.


